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Club : E.J.Churchill at The Swinton Estate
Discipline : ESP

T/0 Name

Martin Myers AAA
EE88811

George AAA
Digweed

EE12652

Samuel AAA
Usher

EE129712

Leslie A
Rushworth
EE82220

Matt Bodfish |AA
WW3054

Brett AAA
Winstanley
EE99343

Ashley AA
Shuckford
EE142960

Peter Davies B
EE138042

Jamie AAA
Brightman
EE43085

Ricky Draper AAA
EE126584
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Senior Mens
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British Open Sporting Championships
Date : 27/08/2024 09:00 - 31/08/2024 17:00
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

9= Sam AA Senior Mens 6 7 5 7/ 8 6 6 6 8 8 7 8 7 7 8 104/ 120
Winterburn
EE147119

12= Doug AA Senior Mens 7/ 8 6 6 6/ 8 6 7 7/ 7 8 7 5 7 8 103/ 120
Thompson
EE125619

12= Harry Seal AAA |Senior Mens 7 8 8 7 6/ 7 6 8 8 6/ 7 4 8 5 8103/ 120
EE107556

12= Joshua AAA Senior Mens 8 8 8 5 7 7 8 5 6 6/ 6 7 7 8 7 103/ 120
Brown
EE128224

12= Mark AAA Senior Mens 8 7 8 5 6 7 8 6 8 7 7 4 8 6 8 103/ 120
Webster
EE71646

12= Richard AAA Senior Mens 8 8 7 6/ 7 8 7 3 8 8 6 5 7 8 7 103/ 120
Bunning
EE84951

12= Stephen AA Senior Mens 6/ 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 3 6 5 8 6/ 8 103/ 120
Amies
EE128781

12= Stuart AAA Senior Mens 77 7 7 6/, 7 6 7/ 7 6/ 8 5 8 7 8 103/ 120
Donaldson
SS4553

12= William Page |[AAA Junior Mens 5 7 8 7 7/ 7 7 8 6/ 7 7 6 7 7 7 103/ 120
EE138030

20= Frank AA Senior Mens 7/ 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 6/ 6 5 6 7 8 8 102/ 120
Lowrison
EE118504

20= Lewis Steed |AAA |Senior Mens 7/ 8 6 8 8 8 8 4 7 7 5 4 7 7 8 102/ 120
EE109360

20= Paul AA Senior Mens 6 7 7 7 8 5 8 6 6 8 7 4 8 7 8 102/ 120
Wheatley
EE118675

23= Adam Cocker AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 8 5 8 8 4 5 7 5 7 8 8 4 8 101/ 120
EE131815

23= David A Senior Mens 7 8 7 5 7/, 5 6 7/ 7 6/ 8 5 7 8 8 101/ 120
Mennie
EE113616
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23

23

23

28

28

28

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

38

39

Jack
Whitehouse
EE45494
Scott
Shuckford
EE127437
Steven
Randles
EE124877
Anthony
Clark
EE140535
Ed Robinson
EE145129
Ian Smith
SS4550
Alan Bullock
EE31005
Alasdair
Lightbody
SS6110
Billy Cook
EE124797
Joshua
Poyser
EE138501
Phil
Rowbottom
EE48710
Sean
Gamblen
EE115804
Trevor
Hawkins
EE72491
Alastair
Gurney
EE134898

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

A

Argun Ismet |AAA

EE116300

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

101/

101/

101/

100/

100/
100/
99 /

99 /

99 /

99 /

99 /

99 /

99 /

98 /

97/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

David
Gooding
EE96459
Edward
Murrell
EE104712
Harry
Minkley
EE141594
Jamie
Gutteridge
EE121559
Les Sperling
EE24389
Roy Cherry
EE35373
Stuart
Burgess
EE119150
Taylor
Hedgecock
EE116977
Ceyla Ismet
EE128249
Jake Gargett
EE144621
James
Brooks
EE143754
John
Newman
EE103026
Marc Ivey
EE98457
Mark Hurrell
EE129290
Stephen
Leonard
EE9S0948

AA

AAA

AAA

>

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

>

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

97/

97/

97/

97/

97/
97/

97/

97/

96 /
96 /

96 /

96 /

96 /
96 /

96 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

63

63

63

63

67

67

67

Adrian Cook
EE4730
Andre
Maughan
EE136102
Andrew
Beamish
EE30677
James Pile
EE108590
Jonathan
Hull EE93709
Keith
Hodgkinson
EE104418
Steven
Whitwell
EE26025
Toby Naish
EE143879
Barney
Eastman
EE131130
James
Peatfield
EE141222
Peter
Simpson
EE8574
Simon Scott
EE141323
Darren
Danby
EE120823
Dominic
Green
EE142659
Jake Meakin
EE113309

A

A

AAA

B

A

AA

>

A

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

95/

95/

95/

95/
95/

95/

95/

95/

94 /

94 /

94 /

94 /

93/

93/

93/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120
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67=

67=

67=

67=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

81=

81=

81=

81=

Jay Smith A
EE138902

Karl Hagan |AAA

EE93896
Michael Page A
EE122682

Paul A
Freeman
EE105062

Ian Newton A
EE141122
Marcus Rigby A
WW1243
Matthew A
Willetts
EE143571
Richard Pike A
EE101977
Stephen AA
Harrup
EE125734
Stewart B
Mackay
SS5312

Tony A
Gradwell
EE139501
Daniel Henry |A
EE125758
Darren A
Watkinson
EE127060
Matthew A
Fisher
EE128294
Robert AA
Hawker
EE50894

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

93/
93/
93/

93/

92/
92/

92/

92/

92/

92/

92/

91/

91/

91/

91/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120
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81= Sharon A
Niven
SS3615

81= Thomas AA
Brown
EE115433

81= Thomas A
Smith
SS5358

81= Timothy A
Howell
EE43629

89= Andrew AA
Wilson
EE143653

89= Calum Fraser|A
SS4509

89= David Tyson AA
EE115461

89= Liam Hayton B
EE132897

89= Neil Midgley A
EE124971

89= Robert A
Arthurs
NI208I

89= Robert AAA
Taylor
EE88473

96= Andrew Hall A
EE107457

96= Andy Marran B
EE148159

96= Brian AA
Dunbavin
EE84275

96= David A
Rollason
EE19727

Senior Ladies

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

91/

91/

91/

91/

90/

90/
90/
90 /
90 /

90/

90 /

89/
89/

89/

89/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120
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96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

106=

106=

106=

106=

106=

106=

106=

106=

106=

David
Wincott
EE105986
Mark Bowes
EE109720
Mark Byng
EE81145
Michael
Newby
EE124658
Robert
Kitchingman
EE137604
William
Leaper
EE135703
Connor
Davies
EE145276
Gordon
Webster
EE56662
Gugsy
Ahmed
EE96054
John
Harrison
EE108856
John Ryan
EE145639
Mark Lyes
EE131025

AAA

>

AA

A

Mike Harding |A

WWwW449
Mohammed
Afzal Saleem
EE125018
Neil Gaff
EE135533

A

A

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Colt Mens

SuperVeteran

Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

89/

89/
89/

89/

89/

89/

88/

88/

88/

88/

88/
88/
88/

88/

88/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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106=

106=

106=

106=

106=

120=

120=

120=

120=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

Paul Williams A
EE141825
Sean A
Crutchfield
EE132588
Sean Dooley B
EE136469
Stephen A
Randle
EE80562
Stuart Potts |B
EE57676
Andrew AA
Harvey
EE85130

John Oates A
IM33

Oliver Kemp B
EE143475
Tony A
Johnson
EE132857
Adam Poyser AA
EE137287
Chelsea King B
EE138618
Chris Bone |A
EE126141
Danny B
Duffield
EE121741
David Hulme |B
EE138992
David Roper A
EE144493
Mark Allan B
EE134234
Richard B
Ramwell
EE112434

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

88/

88/

88/

88/

88/

87/

87/
87/

87/

86/
86/
86 /

86/

86 /
86/
86/

86/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 10 of 17 (27/08/2024 18:39)

124=

133=

133=

133=

136=

136=

136=

136=

136=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

146

147=

Timothy
Hatton
EE118469
Chris
Harrison
EE128497
Mark Grigg
EE130082
Peter
Critchley
EE91465
Allan
Jackson
EE143868
David Naylor
EE96994
Doug Vidler
EE106013
Julie Burton
EE119151
Larry
Armitstead
EE100324
Christopher
Rhodes
EE58417
Paul White
EE62297
Paul Wood
EE133869
Ray Morrell
EE137772
Tony Curtis
EE135357
Alison
Sprowell
EE141489
Charlie
Tavernor
EE143236

AA

>

@

>

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies

Senior Mens

86/

85/

85/

85/

84/

84/
84/
84/

84/

83/

83/
83/
83/
83/

82/

81/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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147=

147=

147=

147=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

152=

158=

158=

158=

158=

158=

158=

Ian Clark
EE67432

B

Richard Potts A

EE130160

Steven Csehi |A

EE82796
Tristan
Lambert
EE143977
Andy Binks
EE134762
Eric Bowe
EE7230
Graham
Mcleod
EE24969
John
Badcock
EE144382
John Mitchell
EE5000
Shawn
Aitken
EE148609
Alistair
Downing
EE144441
Becky Kibble
556262

Eric Warring
EE67792
Luke Daniels
EE148343
Nathan
Palmer
WW3079
Sam Vella
EE145651

A

@

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

81/
81/
81/

81/

80/
80/

80/

80 /

80/

80 /

79/

79/
79/
79/

79/

79/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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158=

165=

165=

165=

168=

168=

168=

168=

172=

172=

172=

172=

172=

172=

172=

Stephen
Crowley
EE137814
Francis
Alexander
EE102033
Graham
Neild
EE88845
Greg
Holliday
EE146987
Derek Ward
EE146141
Paul Briggs
EE80194
Paul Nelson
SS4309
Scott Hanton
SS5158
Charlie
Carden
EE131890
George
Wilson
EE118026
Marie
Meadows
EE145036
Paul Newell
EE49964
Roger Ayton
EE132141
Sean
Hollingworth
EE133829
Stephen
Blanchard
EE145106

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens

Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

79/

78/

78 /

78 /

77 /
77 /
77/
77/

76 /

76 /

76 /

76 /
76 /

76 /

76 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120
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179=

179=

179=

179=

179=

179=

185=

185=

185=

188=

188=

188=

191=

191=

191=

George A
Wiszniewski
EE58251

Jon B
Hedgecock
EE116978
Keith B
Mattinson
EE109617
Richard A
Kibble

552494

Robert B
Clarkson
EE29387
William B
Marsh
EE18394
Adrian Saul |C
EE101026

Neil Gillies C
EE137325
Thomas B
Mcquitty
NI500G

Jamie Galley |C
EE150307
Peter B
Hancock
EE109234
Robert B
Silvain
EE146211
David Sutton A
EE138882
James C
Hancox IM84
Robert B
Hibbert
EE137504

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

75/

75/

75/

75/

75/

75/

74/
74 /

74 /

73/

73/

73/

72/
72/

72/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/
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191=

195=

195=

195=

195=

195=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

207=

207=

207=

Steve Page |C
EE129680
Dean Morris |A
552878

Kian Galley |C
EE150306
Martin Finn |B
EE94270
Matthew C
Bromham
EE144565
Stuart AA
Kitchen
EE82169
Andrew C
Branton
EE147141
David Hart |C
EE81655
Edward A
Waite
EE105871
Samuel B
Tyson
EE136502
Thomas Lees |C*
EE145656
Thomas B
Sprowell
EE141490
Tom Wykes |C
EE150281
Mike Pattison | C
EE133097
Myles A
Shipway
EE135704
Peter Naylor |C
EE139321

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

72/
71/
71/
71/

71/

71/

70/

70/

70/

70/

70/

70/

70/
69 /

69/

69 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/
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207=

207=

207=

213=

213=

213=

213=

217=

217=

217=

220=

220=

222=

222=

222=

Robert
Archibald
SS3362
Stephen
Norris
EE107679
Steven
Cronje
EE147397
Darren
Yaxley
EE132451
Eve Wild
EE146439
John Jones
EE68057
Jonathan
Heeley
EE138343
Edward
Englestone
EE148057
Nicholas
Hamatsos
EE117008
Tania Croci
EE67433
Brian Loader
EE81520
Stephen
Chamberlain
EE128758
Emma
Lowrison
EE116732
Lucas
Beardmore
EE148914
Simon Flatt
EE148072

B

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies

Colt Mens

Senior Mens

69 /

69 /

69/

68 /

68 /
68/

68/

67/

67/

67/
66 /

66 /

65/

65/

65/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/
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222=

226=

226=

226=

229=

229=

231=

231=

233=

233=

235=

235=

237=

237=

239

240

Trevor
Thomas
EE15091
Jack Stowell
EE146268
Robert Gait
EE146544
Roy
Partington
EE148684
Jack Parks
EE136095
Shaun
Gummow
EE144298
Terence
Curwen
EE124339
Tim Ellis
EE146114

C*

C

Calum Fraser|C

554508
Keith
Pearson
EE35853
Dave Boys
EE142564
Karina
Aitken
EE149230
Charlotte
Branton
EE148942

B

C

C

C

Ian Woodliffe|C

EE110960
Stephen
Porter
EE144262
Ian Lobb
EE144297

C

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies

Colt Ladies

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

65/

63/
63/

63/

62/

62/

60/

60 /
58/

58 /

54/

54/

51/

51/

48 /

36/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>
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